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
secure same by applying at barns as indi-
cated.

Savler-a- u carhouso, phone A 8181 1
suitcase, 4 umbrellas, 1 pku knife, 1 pkg.
mdse.

Sellwood barn, phone A 6131 2 umbrel-
las, 1 purso, 2 oandbaks. 1 grip, 1 basket,
1 box of fruit, 1 pkg. of groceries.

Ankeny bam, phone A 0131 1 box s,

1 schoolbook, 1 boy's overcoat, 1
pair lady's gloves, 8 umbrellas.

Piedmont barn, phone A 6181 1 suit-
case, 2 lunch boxes, 8 misc. pkgs., 8 um-
brellas. 2 baskets.

STRAYED or stolen from the Cornell road
dls?ricu a black mare, 12 years old. about
1100 lbs. weight; one white hind foot,
diamond brand. Liberal reward for in-
formation or return of same to A. M.
Thorne. R. F. D. No. 2, Box 118. Port-
land.

LOST A roll of papers wrapped In tissuepaper, between Stark and Morrison. Re-
ward. Return to Mrs. Hlnes Grey, 224
Washington, or Lydla Smith, 867 Hood.

$3 REWARD for Information leading to re-
covery of small bicycle. Height of wheel
20 inches, Ferry make, maroon color.
For further Information call Tabor 758.

1 DIAMOND ring, 1 opal, 1 turquoise, ibracelet, all diamond settings. Return to
2 Front su Liberal reward; no

questions asked.
LOST Pin, Masonic slipper, bearing initials

"H. A. Z." Finder please phoue Tabor
3915.

FOUND White Spitz dog, male, license 6SJ.
Owner can have same by calling 415 E.
Clay su and paying for ad.

LOST Umbrella, walrus toot handle. Inlaid
with silver. A. G. M. on handle; reward.
C. D. Elder, 14S Broadway.

LOST Friday night, round enameled deco-
rations, gold stick pin set with small chip
diamond. Reward. Phone B 1023.

LOST In Upper Alblna, black handbag, let-
ters S. P. on side; spectacles and purse.
Finder please phone Main 7031.

LOST Buckskin horse, 050 lbs., last nlghu
Notify Main 8228;

AUTO slip cover for Reo, Sunday nlghu Drop
line 914 Francis ave.

FINANCIAL.
WE BUY

'.MORTGAGES
.5 AND NOTES.

WESTERN50ND & MORTGAGE CO.,
416 COMMERCIAL CLUB BLDG.

WE furnish the money at a low rate of
interest and save you more than the brok-
erage of 2 per cent if we do the planning
and building for you. It will pay you to
see us. L. H. Bailey Co.,Inc, 324 Ablngton.

CASH paid for good first or second mort
gages on real estate or sellers' interest in
contracts ror saie. n. e. NObie, eiu lum
bermens bldg.

MORTGAGE LOANS, notes, contracts, mort
gages (first and second), equities pur-
chased. F. H. Lewis & Co., 8 Lewis bldg,

FIRST and second mortgages and buildln
contracts bought E. B. Miller, 410 Ab
lngton blag.

HIGHEST prices paid for first or sec in
mortgages and contracts. E. W. A. Peake,
6U7 McKay bldg.

FOR SALE $5000 mortgage, secured by
good farm, for sale. AN 461, Oregonian.

TO LOAN $iOOOormore. H. L. MURTON,
317 WORCESTER BLDG. MAIN 0938.

Money to Load Real Estate.

MONEY TO LOAN
ON IMPROVED REAL ESTATE FOR
BUILDING PURPOSES. VERY FLEX
IBLE CONTRACTS. NO COMMISSIONS-

COLUMBIA LIFE A TRUST CO.
916 SPALDING BLDG.

Call Main 208 or A 1U60
for loans on real estate.

HARTMAN THOMPSON BANK
Mortgage Loan Dept.

ON improved cltv nroDertv or for buildini
purposes, 3 to 8 years' time; liberal pay
ment privileges; money advanced ai
building progresses. The Equitable Sav-
ings as Loan Association, aw atara au

MONEY TO LOAN.
Good supply for city and farm prop

erty, 5 to 8 per cenu
MALL & VON BORSTEL

104 Second 6U, near Washington.
MONEY ON HAND

to loan on improved realty; no delays
after approval of security and title.
UNION SAFE DEPOSIT CO., 284 Oak St.

MONEY to loan, 5 per cent to 8 per cent.any amount; prompt service.
HAMMOND MORTGAGE COMPANY,

423-42- 4 Chamber of Commerce.
$10,000 TO LOAN at 7 per cent on Inside

property, by private party; no commission.
no agents; will atviae loan u necessary,
AP 485, oregonian.

$4000 TO LOAN In lots of $500 lis: first
mortgage improved city property; Int. 7ft- -
8 per cent. Room bin, Piatt bldg.

$5u0 TO $2500 to loan on city and farm
property. T. W. Nordby, 702-3- -4 Couch
bldg.

$500 $3500.
OTHER BUMS, CITY OR FARMS. AM

383, OREGONIAN.
MORTGAGE LOANS.

Real estate security, current rates, 201-- 6
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